
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday
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Easter Monday
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Triple A
Mind Benders - bingo

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

Sensational Senses
News &Views
Outdoor walk
Make & Create
Catholic service

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Triple A
Steve Van entertains
Happy Hour
Active Games

10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Musical Moments
Memory Lane

10.15am

Daylight Savings 
Ends
Sensational Senses

10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Bus outing
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Mind Benders - bingo

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.45pm

Sensational Senses
News &Views
Outdoor walk
Make & Create
Men’s Club

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Triple A
Joey entertains
Happy Hour
Active Games

10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Musical Moments
Memory Lane

10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Bus outing
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Triple A
Mind Benders - bingo

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

Sensational Senses
News &Views
Outdoor walk
Make & Create
Uniting service

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Triple A
Graeme Fernan 
entertains
Happy Hour
Active Games

10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Musical Moments
Memory Lane

10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Bus outing
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Micheal Read 
entertains
Happy Hour

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.45pm

Sensational Senses
News &Views
Outdoor walk
Make & Create
Men’s Club

Anzac Day
10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Monthly birthdays 
afternoon tea party

10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Bus outing
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Triple A
Mind Benders - bingo
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